
'щ
ж

6 lli7 8 0 7 7

Walter 
piano

01. The Revolution Will Be Twitterized (W. Fischbacher) 8:84
02. Azul (W. Fischbacher) 8:06
03. I Want You (Lennon/McCartney) 8:33

5:58 
5:48

12:52 
8:48

-

04. Morning Flower (W. Fischbacher)
05. Clocks (Coldplay)
06. Hairy Harry (W. Fischbacher)
07. Papaya (W. Fischbacher)

М и п Ќ Н Ј '  - V í  % І ;  Н - ‘  ‘ • '  * ' . ' ' . ' . v y . “ ’hm -V.-. -* '  ■ V * . ‘ V -  *■,< v  »■- -£уЅвЅ-Ј
' V  . ■ -

Recorded live November 2012 in Czech Republic 
Mixed & m astered a t Lofish Studios NYC by W alter Fischbacher 
Cover Image by Joan Miro 
Band photo by Harald Degner

www.phishbacher.com

У Ѵ Н І Т Е Ш К  R E C O R D S 0 0 8 8 2

678077008825


