Walter Fischbacher piano

Goran Vujic bass

Ulf Stricker drums

01. The Revolution Will Be Twitterized (W. Fischbacher)	8:84
02. Azul (W. Fischbacher)	8:06
03. I Want You (Lennon/McCartney)	8:33
04. Morning Flower (W. Fischbacher)	5:58
05. Clocks (Coldplay)	5:48
06. Hairy Harry (W. Fischbacher)	12:52
07. Papaya (W. Fischbacher)	8:48

Recorded live November 2012 in Czech Republic Mixed & mastered at Lofish Studios NYC by Walter Fischbacher Cover Image by Joan Miro Band photo by Harald Degner

www.phishbacher.com

© 2013 Lofish Music. Ascap/AKM All Rights Reserved. www.lofish.com





